
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00157, Longhorn

R Principal Arterial - Other
SH-44  0.017 Miles West of Longhorn St

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 17,082

 17,886
 15,071

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 8,512

 8,933
 7,460

 8,570

 8,953
 7,611

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 18,207 17,416 19,268 16,802

W DIR - - - 9,120 8,802 9,679 8,473

E DIR - - - 9,087 8,614 9,589 8,329

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

13,331 16,832 17,411 17,745 18,080 18,619 16,309

6,693 8,455 8,800 8,883 9,088 9,255 8,167

6,638 8,377 8,611 8,862 8,992 9,364 8,142

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

12,869 16,705 18,037 17,895 18,219 20,153 17,295

6,646 8,351 9,006 8,978 9,138 10,111 8,761

6,223 8,354 9,031 8,917 9,081 10,042 8,534

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

13,640 17,131 17,776 17,843 18,126 19,157 17,217

6,805 8,536 8,911 8,848 9,114 9,584 8,715

6,835 8,595 8,865 8,995 9,012 9,573 8,502

26 27 28 29 30 - -

13,106 16,632 17,103 17,346 17,746 - -

6,630 8,212 8,468 8,680 8,972 - -

6,476 8,420 8,635 8,666 8,774 - -

MADW 13,237 16,825 17,582 17,807 17,917 19,299 16,906

STDEV 329 220 410 310 332 636 453

DAYFAC 1.29 1.02 0.97 0.96 0.95 0.89 1.01
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